

2nd on A/c bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/Road - Construction of Road & CD from "Salon to Kharak"					
⇒ Agency - Gulabi Karmari					
⇒ Agreement No - 03 S.B.D/N.D.B/2024-25					
⇒ Date/Start - 23-10-2024					
⇒ Date/Completion - 22-10-2025					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
1/(07) - G.S. B. - const. of					
G.S.B. by providing well					
graded material, Spreading					
in uniform layer - do -					
do - all 4 job.					
$5 \times 30m \times 3.750m \times 0.10 = 56.25$					56.25 M^3
<i>13/03/2025</i> <i>S.E.</i>					
2/(08) - WBM Gr-3 - Pls. Laying					
streaming & compacting					
stone mgs. - do - do -					
all 4 job.					
(i) BT portion's					
$5 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.19$					42.19 M^3
$5 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.19$					42.19
$5 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.19$					42.19
(ii) C.C. pavement portion					
$5 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.19$					42.19

Continuation $T = 168.76$
$$= 168.76 \text{ m}^3$$

15/02/05
J.E.

Continuation

(for 2nd on A/c bill)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

⇒ N/week - const. of. pond & up works
from "Salon to Kanak"

1. (c) - providing & fixing
working of bench mark pillar

OK 4689.4 / each = Rs 4689.4

857 vide p(09) / FMB = 2-11-2018

② Pr 2176. 48/cash = Pr 4352 =

5/03 clearing & grubbing

~~she~~ all 4 jobs.

Q. No 76926.08/Hint = 16154 = ✓

- went with rest. - -

q 17 wiele $p(q)/T_{MS} = 8/10 \text{ km}^3$

Ques $257.97/m^3 = 208956 = 208956$

8th side $P(0.9) / TMB = 1890.2$

$$@P = 182.75 / m^2 = Rs 345398 = u$$
$$= Rs\ 5795492$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f. Amount					Rs 37144.99 =
15/(28) - Head wall in brick					
masonry work in					
CM (1:4) - do - do - all 115.					
8ty wide P(11)/TMB = 80.25 m ³					
@ Rs 6706.21/m ³					= Rs 538173 =
16/(29) - Providing & Laying					
R.C.C. M.P. NP ₃ 1000mm					
do - do - do - all 4506.					
8ty wide P(11)/TMB = 22.50 m					
@ Rs 7784.51/m					= Rs 175151 =
17/(30) - Plastering with CM					
(1:4) - do - do - all 45.					
8ty wide P(12)/TMB = 104.52 m ²					
= 103.89 m ²					
@ Rs 210.97/m ²					= Rs 21918 =
					= Rs 444974 =
Add - GST - 18 %					= Rs 800953 =
Add - L/CES - 1 %					= Rs 44497 =
Add - Seigniorage fee (S.F.)					
vide P(17)/TMB = 38870.5					
S.F. @ 10 %					= Rs 38871 =
Add previous S.F.					
vide P(12)/TMB = Rs 73836 =					
					= Rs 112707 =
					= Rs 112707 =

Continuation

Total value of work done (G.T.) = Rs 5407898 =

less. 24.05% below
(As per Agreement) = (-) R 130059 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with OKEN Scanner